2221 HIAWATHA,
2221 HIAWATHA, APPLETON, WI, 54914 APPLETON, WI,
54914

$210,000

GREAT GRAND CHUTE 4 BR 2 STORY ON DEEPLOT. WALK TO HOUDINI SCHOOL & LIONS * 4 beds
PK.ENJOY THE TRADITIONAL FLOOR PLAN W/OPENCONCEPT, DESIGN, OPEN STAIRCASE * 2.1 baths
IN FOYER4 SEASON RM OVERLOOKS YARD. EXTRA 14X9STORAGE AREA IN FINISHD * Residential
INSULATED GARAGE * Residential

e Closed
* 2594 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio

Tax Amount: 3900

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Jetted Tub

Amenities: Dishwasher

Sewer: Municipal Sewer



Bedroom 1 12x18 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 12x13 Upper
Formal Dining Room 12x13 Main
Kitchen 13x19 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x18 Main
Other Room X Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl
Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Louise Dreier Agent Email: |dreier@coldwellhomes.com
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